Collin county
Allen

Anna

Blue Ridge
Carrollton
Celina
Copeville
Fairview
Farmersville
Frisco

Lavon
Lowry Crossing
Lucas
McKinney
Melissa
Murphy
Nevada

New Hope
Parker

Plano
Princeton
Prosper
Royse City
Sachse

St Paul
Westminster
Weston
Wylie

$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95

$95
$95

$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95

PROCESS SERVING PRICES

Grayson County $95
Bells S95
Collinsville S95
Dorchester S95
Denison S95
Gordonville $95
Gunter $95
Howe $95
Knollwood $95
Luella $95
Pottsboro $95
Red Branch $95
Sadler $95
Sherman $95
Southmayd $95
Tioga $95
Tom Bean $95
Van Alstyne $95
Whitesboro $95
Whitewright $95
RULES OF THE GAME:

1ST ATTEMPT IS USUALLY WITHIN 48 HRS

4 ATTEMPTS PER FEE

FEE IS PER PERSON - PER ADDRESS

FEE IS PER AFFIDAVIT

DO NOT PICK UP OR DELIVER
$135 FOR RUSH SERVE (COLLIN, GRAYSON)
$190 FOR RUSH SERVE (DENTON)

NightHawk Investigations

PO Box 1639

Van Alstyne TX 75495

972-222-4295

Jamie@nhawk.com

Denton County
Argyle

Aubrey
Bartonville
Carrollton
Coppell
Copper Canyon
Corinth

Coral City
Crossroads
Denton
Doubleoak
Flower Mound
Frisco
Hackberry
Hebron
Hickory Creek

Highland Village
Justin

Krugerville
Krum

Lake Dallas
Lakewood Village
Lewisville
Lincoln Park
Little Elm
Marshal Creek
North Lake
Oak Point
Pilot Point
Ponder
Prosper
Roanoke
Sanger

Shady Shores
South Lake
The Colony
Trophy Club
Westlake

$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150

$150
$150

$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150



